
WMUH e ))) 91.7 FM STEREO ~ 440WATTS 

On Air Script: 

Walson Hall ~ Muhlenberg College ~ Allentown, PA 18104 

FCC License Renewal submitted March 1, 2022 
Schedule of Post Filing Announcements 

Recorded by Paul Krempasky on March 7, 2022 

Studio: 484-664-3456 
Office: 484-664-3239 
Fax: 484-664-3539 

On March 1, 2022, Muhlenberg College, licensee of WMUH 91.7 FM Allentown, filed an 

application with the Federal Communications Commission for license renewal. Members of the 

public wishing to view this application or obtain information about how to file comments and 

petitions can visit www.fcc.gov/stationsearch and search in the list for WMUH's filed 

applications. 

Day 
Monday 

Wednesday 
Tuesday 
Tuesday 
Friday 

Thursday 

Date 
March 7, 2022 
March 9, 2022 

March 15, 2022 
March 22, 2022 
March 25, 2022 
March 31, 2022 

Time 
4:14 PM 
1:00 PM 

10:15 AM 
6:14 PM 
4:49 PM 
9:30 AM 

Certifying compliance with Section 73.3580 of the Commission's rules, the above schedule 
confirms the date and time WMUH's License Renewal Announcement (recorded) aired on 
WMUH-Allentown 91.7 FM. 

Paul P. Krempasky, Jr 

General Manager and Chief Operating Officer 

WMUH -Allentown 

Muhlenberg College 

Date 

(((www.muhlenberg.edu/wmuh))) 


