

Studio: 484-664-3456 Office: 484-664-3239 Fax: 484-664-3539

## FCC License Renewal submitted March 1, 2022 Schedule of Post Filing Announcements Recorded by Paul Krempasky on March 7, 2022

On Air Script:

On March 1, 2022, Muhlenberg College, licensee of WMUH 91.7 FM Allentown, filed an application with the Federal Communications Commission for license renewal. Members of the public wishing to view this application or obtain information about how to file comments and petitions can visit www.fcc.gov/stationsearch and search in the list for WMUH's filed applications.

Day	Date	Time
Monday	March 7, 2022	4:14 PM
Wednesday	March 9, 2022	1:00 PM
Tuesday	March 15, 2022	10:15 AM
Tuesday	March 22, 2022	6:14 PM
Friday	March 25, 2022	4:49 PM
Thursday	March 31, 2022	9:30 AM

Certifying compliance with Section 73.3580 of the Commission's rules, the above schedule confirms the date and time WMUH's License Renewal Announcement (recorded) aired on WMUH- Allentown 91.7 FM.

31 MARCH 22

Date

Paul P. Krempasky, Jr General Manager and Chief Operating Officer WMUH – Allentown Muhlenberg College

(((www.muhlenberg.edu/wmuh)))